

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Plotted - Cont of Road from Bargarhali road to Bindahar
Railhouse via Bireh Railhouse in Nampur under

PLD, LUD, PUPH
RRSMP (new) DIVISION

PLD, LUD, PUPH SUB-DIVISION

M13th

4013/09/5/23

Measurement Book

Agenda: - Sri Arinika Kargh

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1.) clearing & grubbing road					Local
— do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (1)					
0.0934 H.S. (a)				73248.75/115	= 6841.00
(2) construction of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder with approval					
material — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (2) or (8)					
$141.60 \text{ m}^3 + 165.83 \text{ m}^3 = 307.43 \text{ m}^3$					
(a) $243.22 / \text{m}^3$					= 74773.00
(3) construction of un-reinforced					
plain cement-concrete pavement					
(mass grade) — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (7)					
285.288 m^3 (a) $7582.99 / \text{m}^3$					= 2162735.00
(4) providing & fixing of typical					
mnmsux informatory sign board					
with Lgo — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (7)					
03 Nos. (a) $11880.15 / \text{each}$					= 35640.00
(5) providing & fixing Km Stone					
post — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (8)					
02 Nos. (a) $2904.61 / \text{each}$					= 5809.00
(6) providing & fixing 200m stone					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (8)					
02 Nos. (a) $789.54 / \text{each}$					= 1579.00

Continuation

C.O = 2287377.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of item
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Providing and fixing of repro-reflectionised, cautionary mandatory & informative signs Qty. vide m.B, p-(8)					
02 Nos (A) 4660.05/each					= 9320.00
(8) 600 mm circular					
01 Nos (A) 5052.33/each					= 5052.00
(9) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
02 Nos (A) 4872.57/each					= 9746.00
(10) 900 mm Side octagon					
02 Nos (A) 10422.37/each					= 20845.00
(11) Providing and fixing Boundary pillar do					
Qty. vide m.B, p-(9)					
06 Nos. (A) 755.07/each					= 4530.00
(12) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound (road marking) do					
Qty. vide m.B, p-(9)					
100.20 m ² (A) 730.03/m ²					= 73149.00
(13) Brick masonry work in C.m (1:3) in parapet do					
Qty. vide m.B, p-(9)					
5.76 m ³ (A) 6175.87/m ³					= 35573.00
(14) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work do					
Qty. vide m.B, p-(9)					
40.32 m ² (A) 221.57/m ²					= 8934.00

C.O = 2454526.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Paving - two Coats					
including primer coat - do -					
Ply. v. l. m. r. p - (5)					
40.32 m ² (1)		127.09 / m ²			= 5124.00
		Total Rs.			= 2459650.00
Add 18% GST					= 442737.00
Add 1% L.C					= 24597.00
Add S. Fee					= 151595.00
		Gr. Total Rs.			= 3078579.00
Less 0.01% Below					= (-) 308.00
					= 3078271.00
Less previous payment (-)					= 2658073.00
					Net payable Rs. = 420198.00

update Material Statement

1. E/W - 307.43 m³
2. Stone Aggregate - 256.68 m³
3. Coarse sand - 144.46 m³
4. Brick - 2880.00 Nos

Continuation